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Product name

90mm
Product code 0667128
GTIN 7332811365973
ETIM-Class EC003036

Composite cover B125 UC 1200x1200 4-part, Floating frame

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

1348 mm
130 mm
1348 mm

133000 g
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